 Call Toll Free 1-800-776-6580
Distributed by:
PFS CORPORATION STOPS
Corporation Stops have been developed to allow chemical injection into the center stream of the
flow.  They feature a built in shut off valve, matching the material of the injection quill. This valve
allows for the removal of the injection quill while the process line is still in operation for easier
service.  Corporation Stops are available in six materials of construction, with ½” inlet and ¾” outlet
connections.
CDN Price List
01/2024
Rev. 1
D
C
How to Order
e.g. Part # CCS-58-CPVC-HI-25
CCS – 58 – CPVC – HI -25
INSERTION LENGTH
6 = 2⅝”
8 = 4⅝”
Longer insertions available
upon request
QUILL CONNECTION
5 = ½” NPT
5B = ½” BSPT
5F = ½” Flg’d
7 = ¾” NPT
7B = ¾” BSPT
7F = ¾” Flg’d
Other connections sizes
available upon request
BODY MATERIAL
PVC = Polyvinylchloride
PP = Polypropylene
PVDF = Polyvinyldene fluoride
316S/S = 316 Stainless Steel
HAST = Hastelloy “C” 276
CPVC = CPVC Corzan
OPTIONAL: (Suffix)
SPRING AND BALL MATERIALS
H = Hastelloy “C” Spring
I = Hastelloy “C” Ball
TS = Titanium Beta “C” Spring
TB = Titanium Grade 2 Ball
K = PVDF Ball Material
T = TFE Ball Material
3/4” NPT, BSPT
or Flg’d
B
1/2” NPT,BSPT or
Flg’d
The standard discharge orifice is ⅛”
-25 = Optional ¼” discharge orifice
For higher capacity flow
       Hastelloy units only available with ¼”
CORPORATION STOPS
CCS = ¾” MNPT pipe connection
 with Viton seal
CCSE = ¾” MNPT pipe connection
 with EPDM seal
PRIMARY FLUID
SYSTEMS INC.
 TEL (905) 333-8743
FAX (905) 333-8746
E-Mail: primary@primaryfluid.com
Manufactured by:
Call Toll Free 1-800-776-6580
2
Sizing and Ordering Information
Model
Body
Materi
al
Valve
Material
Gland
Material
Gland
Seal
Material
Ball Check
Material
Check
Spring
Material
Pressure
Max.PSIG
Temperature
Max.
CCS-56-PVC PVC PVC PVC VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 140°F(60°C)
CCS-56-CPVC CPVC CPVC CPVC VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 210°F(98°C)
CCS-56-PP PP PP PVDF VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 195°F(90°C)
CCS-56-PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 260°F(125°C)
CCS-56-316S/S 316S/S 316S/S 316S/S VITON 316S/S 316S/S 2000* 350°F(176°C)
CCS-56-HASTC-25* HastC HastC HastC VITON HastC HastC 2000* 350°F(176°C)
CCS-58-PVC PVC PVC PVC VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 140°F(60°C)
CCS-58-CPVC CPVC CPVC CPVC VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 210°F(98°C)
CCS-58-PP PP PP PVDF VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 195°F(90°C)
CCS-58-PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF VITON Ceramic 316S/S 150* 260°F(125°C)
CCS-58-316S/S 316S/S 316S/S 316S/S VITON 316S/S 316S/S 2000* 350°F(176°C)
CCS-58-HASTC-25* HastC HastC HastC VITON HastC HastC 2000* 350°F(176°C)
*Maximum PSIG rating based on 73°F(23°C). See page 4 of PFS Injection Quill price list for temperature correction factor
*Hastelloy quills only available with ¼” discharge
(56 & 58 ARE ½” CONNECTION X ¾” PROCESS CONNECTION)
(76 & 78 ARE ¾” CONNECTION X ¾” PROCESS CONNECTION)